Piston Pumps-Grease | Panther® HP 50:1

1150-009
1150-017
18"
(457 mm)

1151-010
28"
(711 mm)

1151-011
34"
(864 mm)

Pump Pressure/Flow (50:1)

Test Fluid: Multiplex EP-1 Grease

FEATURES:

¢ Mechanical air valve - more reliable, no stalling, and
no icing

» Designed for lower air consumption - less wear and
tear on the compressor

 Built in muffler - promotes quiet operation, eliminates
icing

¢ Precise machined finishes and hardened lower piston
assembly - For reliable performance and long life

« Double acting pump - produces 50:1 output pressure
and accepts a 30-mesh inlet screen to remove foreign
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contaminants from entering the system

MODELS AVAILABLE

1150-009
1151-010
1151-011
1150-017

SPECIFICATIONS

Pump ratio
Operating air pressure range

Pump delivery, 100 psi (7 bar)
air pressure and free flow:

Air consumption
(100 psi & 8 gal/m)

Max fluid stall pressure @150
psi (10.3 bar) air

Cycles per Ib

Air inlet

Fluid outlet:

Effective Air Piston Diameter:
Wetted materials

Panther® HP Bare Pump - 25-35 |b
Panther® HP Bare Pump - 120 |b
Panther® HP Bare Pump - 400 Ib
Panther® HP Bare Pump - tote

50:1
40-150 psi (2.8-10.3 bar)

3.4 Ib/M (1.542 k/im)
14.5 SCFM

7,500 psi (517 bar)

70
1/4” NPT(F)
1/4” NPT(F)
2 1/2” (63.5 mm)

Stainless Steel,
Carbon Steel, Brass,
Acetal, Buna-N™ and
Ultrathane®

SERVICE BULLETINS & ACCESSORIES

Service Bulletin

Accessories pg.
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